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REGISTERS OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LlMIT.ED REGISTRATION-continwea 

OLASS C-contin'Uea 

Name. 

Ward, Thomas William 
Ward, William Gordon 
Warden, Oharles .. 
Wareham, Arthur 
Warwick, Percival Louis 
Waterhouse, Leslie William 
Waterhouse, Wilfred James 

Watkin, Raymond Alan .. 
Watson, Andrew Patton .. 
Watson, David Maxwell .. 
Watts, Francis Henry Kingsley 
Webb, Alfred.Alexander Mafeking 
Webb, William Thomas 
Webber, William .. 
Webster, Allan .. 
Weenick, Howard 
Weenink, Neil Leonard 
Wellm, Ernest Lewis 
Wells, William Her bert 

Werrey, William James 
West, Frank Napier 
West, George Robb 
Wheeler., Raymond Linfield 
Whincop, Jack .. 
Whisker, Donald Robert Hughey 
White, Henry Albert 
White, Leslie 
White, Percival Sydney 
White, Percy 
White, William George 
Whiteford, William Oharles 
Whitehead, Alfred Oharles 
Whitehead, Alfred John .. 
Whitehouse, Raymond Wilfred 
Whiting, George Sewell 
Wickham, Leslie Michael .. 
Wiffen, Montagu Arthur ... 
,Viggens, Francis Vincent .. 
Wildey, Peter Benjamin ., 
Wilkin, Raymond Hamilton 
Wilkin, Wilfred Robert 
Wilkinson, Austin Robert .. 
Wilkinson, Kenneth Thomas 
Wilkinson, Raymond Henry Frederick 
Wilcox, Edward Dennitts .. 
Williams, Daniel Olement Oolmore 
Williams, Norman Albert Stone 
vVilliamson, Nolan Oscar 

Williamson, Roy B. 

WiJIis, William Tracy 

Wills, Sidney Philp 
Wilson, John Eric Speer 
WiJson, Keith Gilbert Francis 
Wilson, LindsiJ,y James 
Wilson, Tiora Donald 
Wilson, V arian James 
Windress, George William Aaron 
Winters, Paul C ... 

Wood, Alfred Friis 
Wood, Edwin Haswell 
Wood, Selwyn Fisher 
Woods, Jack Robert Lyall 

W oskett, Henry Oolville Alexander 
Wright, Frederick James Austin 
Wright, William Albert 

Wrigley, Keith Marsden 
Wrigley, Wynsley James 
Wyness, A]fred John 
Yeoman, David Maurice 
Young, William Dudley 
Younger, James .. 

a .. Elect.rical wiring for radio sets" means-

Registered for 

l

aElectriCal wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
hRadio experimenter . . . . 

: 

lSecondary of radio sets .. . . . . . . . . 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only . . . . . . 
hRadio experimenter . . . . . . . . . . 
Work on any Government railway-station, railway iworkshop, 

and railway-line 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Work in gold-mines 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aEJectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Plant-maintenance 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Work of Gillespie's Beach gold-mining dredge 

lSecondary of radio sets .. 
iAll classes of wiring work in establishments occupied by U.S. 

Forces 
Employment with the Wellington City Council 

gMotion and sound pictures 
aElectricalwiring for radio sets only 
Work in workshop 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
eServiceman 
gMotion and sound pictures 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrica,l wiring for radio sets only 
lSecondary of radio sets .. 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Work in power-houses and substations 

lSecondary of radio sets .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
lSecondary side of radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
jRepair and maintenance in establishments occupied by U.S. 

F@rces 
jRepair and maintenance in establishments occupied by U.S. 

Forces , 
Work on any Government railway-station, railway workshop, 

and railway-line 
lSecondary of radio sets .. 
lSecondary of radio 'sets .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
hRadio experimenter 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
lSecondary of radio sets .. 
iAll classes of wiring work in establishments occupied by U.s. 

Forces 
Work in power-houses and substations 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Wiring in connection with the assembly and repair of apparatus 

other than radio sets 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
eServiceman 
Servicing refrigerating-machines up to and including the plug-

top, also servicing welding machines 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for :r:adio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
lSecondary of radio sets .. 

Registered 
No. 

o 261 
o 282 
01069 
01020 
o 155 
01132 
01070 

o 242 
0 1 
o 505 
o 616 
o 330 
0 18 
o 220 
o 467 
o 392 
01164 
o 838 
01079 

o 503 
01040 
o 254 
o 716 
o 496 
o 343 
o 179 
o 256 
o 208 
01131 
01128 
0144 
o 212 
o 903 
o 123 
01229 
o 912 
o '762 
o 364 
o 334 
01239 
o 609 
o 916 
o 148 
01179 
C 559 
01199 
0511 
01086 

C1083 

o 789 

01036 
o 901 
o 560 
o 606 
01225 
01198 
o 922 
01077 

o 625 
o 491 
o 523 
o 572 

o 219 
o 53 
o 485 

o 444 
o 620 
o 358 
o 631 
o 751 
o 970 

[No. 32 

Date of 
Registration. 

10/3/33 
18/4/33 
24/6/43 

18/12/42 
8/7/32 

21/8/44 
• 13/7/43 

6/1/33 
10/12/26 
14/8/36 
22/9/37 
7/9/33 

21/4/28 
21/10/32 
12/12/35 
29/6/34 
29/3/45 
11/6/41 
19/7/43 

12/8/36 
21/12/42 

8/3/33 
16/9/38 
13/7/36 

21/10/33 
25/7/32 
8/3/33 

12/10/32 
18/8/44 
3/8/44 

16/6/32 
15/10/32 
29/8/41 
9/6/32 

25/3/46 
8/9/41 

24/10/39 
3/4/34 

18/9/33 
18/6/46 
7/9/37 

22/9/41 
23/6/32 
1/6/45 

22/2/37 
28/9/45 
22/9/36 
19/7/43 

19/7/43 

17/7/40 

18/12/42 
29/8/41 
22/2/37 
23/8/37 
6/3/46 

28/9/45 
13/10/41 
19/7/43 

25/11/37 
16/6/36 

18/11/36 
16/3/37 

20/10/32 
14/5/29 
11/6/36 

20/8/35 
15/11/37 
10/2/34 
7/1/38 

24/7/39 
18/12/42 

. (1) The installat.ion aIid connection of any eart.hing conduct.or used for any radio apparatus. 
(2) The connection of a flexible cOl;d to any radio apparatus or any plug-top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such 

apparatus. 
(3) The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus and used between the flxed wiring and such apparatus. 
(4) The replacement of a fuse-link on any sub circuit used to supply electrical energy to any radio apparatus. 
(5) The removal and/or replacement of any radio apparatus as a whole or in part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord. 
(6) The assembly, alteration, and/or repair of any radio apparatus. 

b Servicing Burrough's machines up to and including the plug-top and whilst employed by Burrough's Ltd. 
c Servicing" Frigidaire" refrigerating-machines up to and including the plug-top. 


