## REGISTERS OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN'S LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued

## CLASS C-continued

		The state and free		Date of
Name.		Registered for	Registered No.	Registration.
Ward, Thomas William		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 261	10/3/33
Ward, William Gordon		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 282	18/4/33
Warden, Charles		hRadio experimenter	C1069	24/6/43
Wareham, Arthur		lSecondary of radio sets	C1020	18/12/42
Warwick, Percival Louis		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 155	8/7/32
Waterhouse, Leslie William		hRadio experimenter	C1132	21/8/44
Waterhouse, Wilfred James	•• ••	Work on any Government railway-station, railway workshop,	C1070	13/7/43
We then Demonstra J Alem		and railway-line $a$ Electrical wiring for radio sets only $\ldots \ldots \ldots$	C 242	6/1/33
Watkin, Raymond Alan Watson, Andrew Patton	··· ·· ·· ··	Work in gold-mines	C 1	10/12/26
Watson, David Maxwell		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 505	14/8/36
Watts, Francis Henry Kingsley		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 616	22/9/37
Webb, Alfred Alexander Mafeking		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 330	7/9/33
Webb, William Thomas		Plant-maintenance	C 18	21/4/28
Webber, William	•••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 220	21/10/32
Webster, Allan	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 467	12/12/35
Weenick, Howard	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 392 C1164	29/6/34 29/3/45
Weenink, Neil Leonard	•• ••	Work of Gillespie's Beach gold-mining dredge             lSecondary of radio sets	C 838	11/6/41
Wellm, Ernest Lewis Wells, William Herbert	•• ••	<i>i</i> All classes of wiring work in establishments occupied by U.S.	C1079	19/7/43
TO CARD TT INTERNET ALCO DOLU		Forces		, -,
Werrey, William James		Employment with the Wellington City Council	C 503	12/8/36
West, Frank Napier		gMotion and sound pictures	C1040	21/12/42
West, George Robb		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	C 254	8/3/33
Wheeler, Raymond Linfield	•••	Work in workshop	C 716	16/9/38
Whincop, Jack Whisker, Donald Robert Hughey		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only            aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	C 496 C 343	13/7/36 21/10/33
White, Henry Albert	··· ··	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 179	25/7/32
White, Leslie		a Electrical wring for radio sets only	C 256	8/3/33
White, Percival Sydney		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 208	12/10/32
White, Percy		eServiceman	C1131	18/8/44
White, William George		gMotion and sound pictures	C1128	3/8/44
Whiteford, William Charles	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 144	16/6/32
Whitehead, Alfred Charles	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 212 C 903	15/10/32
Whitehead, Alfred John Whitehouse, Raymond Wilfred	•••	<i>l</i> Secondary of radio sets <i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 903 C 123	$29/8/41 \\ 9/6/32$
Whiting, George Sewell		Work in power-houses and substations	C1229	25/3/46
Wickham, Leslie Michael		lSecondary of radio sets	C 912	8/9/41
Wiffen, Montagu Arthur		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 762	24/10/39
Wiggens, Francis Vincent		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 364	3/4/34
Wildey, Peter Benjamin	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 334	18/9/33
Wilkin, Raymond Hamilton	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C1239	18/6/46
Wilkin, Wilfred Robert	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 609 C 916	7/9/37 22/9/41
Wilkinson, Austin Robert Wilkinson, Kenneth Thomas		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 148	23/6/32
Wilkinson, Raymond Henry Frede		lSecondary side of radio sets	C1179	1/6/45
Wilcox, Edward Dennitts		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 559	22/2/37
Williams, Daniel Clement Colmore		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C1199	28/9/45
Williams, Norman Albert Stone		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	C 511	22/9/36
Williamson, Nolan Oscar	•• ••	jRepair and maintenance in establishments occupied by U.S.	C1086	19/7/43
Williamgon Dor D		Forces $j$ Repair and maintenance in establishments occupied by U.S.	C1083	10/7/49
Williamson, Roy B	•• ••	Forces	01085	19/7/43
Willis, William Tracy		Work on any Government railway-station, railway workshop,	C 789	17/7/40
		and railway-line	1	
Wills, Sidney Philp		Recondary of radio sets	C1036	18/12/42
Wilson, John Eric Speer	•• ••	lSecondary of radio sets	C 901	29/8/41
Wilson, Keith Gilbert Francis	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 560	22/2/37
Wilson, Lindsay James Wilson, Tiora Donald	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 606 C1225	23/8/37
Wilson, Tiora Donald Wilson, Varian James	•• ••	hRadio experimenter	C1225 C1198	6/3/46 28/9/45
Windress, George William Aaron		<i>I</i> Secondary of radio sets	C 922	13/10/41
Winters, Paul C		iAll classes of wiring work in establishments occupied by U.S.	C1077	19/7/43
		Forces		
Wood, Alfred Friis		Work in power-houses and substations	C 625	25/11/37
Wood, Edwin Haswell	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 491	16/6/36
Wood, Selwyn Fisher	•• ••	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	C 523	18/11/36
Woods, Jack Robert Lyall	•• ••	Wiring in connection with the assembly and repair of apparatus other than radio sets	C 572	16/3/37
Woskett, Henry Colville Alexander	r	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	C 219	20/10/32
Wright, Frederick James Austin	··· · ··	eServiceman	C 53	14/5/29
Wright, William Albert		Servicing refrigerating-machines up to and including the plug-	C 485	11/6/36
		top, also servicing welding machines		
Wrigley, Keith Marsden	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 444	20/8/35
Wrigley, Wynsley James	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 620	15/11/37
Wyness, Alfred John	•••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 358	10/2/34
Yeoman, David Maurice Young, William Dudley	•• ••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	C 631 C 751	7/1/38 24/7/39
Younger, James	••••••	a Electrical wiring for radio sets only            l/Secondary of radio sets	C 970	18/12/42
			1	,

a Electrical wiring for radio sets " means—

The installation and connection of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus.
The connection of a flexible cord to any radio apparatus or any plug-top, celling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus.
The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus.
The replacement of any radio apparatus as a whole or in part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord.
The assembly, alteration, and/or replacing of any radio apparatus.

Servicing machines unto and including the plug for any whils templored by Burnough's Itd.

b Servicing Burrough's machines up to and including the plug-top and whilst employed by Burrough's Ltd. c Servicing "Frigidaire" refrigerating-machines up to and including the plug-top.